
 

Freitag 3.7.2015 
   

    Abreiten Showarena 7:00 - 7:45 
  

    Beginn: 8:00 Uhr 
   

    AQ LK 1/2 A jun. WPL 10 08:00 15 

AQ LK  2A sen. WPL 6 08:15 15 

AQ LK 1A sen. WPL 9 08:30 15 

AQ LK 3 WR 5 08:45 20 

AQ LK 2A sen. WR 4 09:05 15 

AQ LK 1A sen. WR 8 09:30 25 

AQ LK 1/2 WR 5 09:55 20 

AQ Jupf TH 4-jährig 6 10:15 40 

AQ Jupf TH 5-jährig 6 10:55 30 

AQ LK 3A TH 14 11:25 65 

AQ LK 2A sen. RR 7 12:30 25 

AQ LK 1A sen. RR 14 12:55 45 

Mittag   13:40 30 

AQ LK 3A RR 13 14:10 40 

AQ LK 1/2 jun. RR 9 14:50 25 

AQ LK 1-3 B RR 8 15:15 25 

LK 3B WHS 5 15:35 20 

Abreiten   16:55 15 

AQ LK 2A sen. RN 7 17:10 
 AQ LK 1A sen. RN 10     

AQ LK 3A RN 4     

AQ LK 1-3 B RN 6     

AQ LK 2A sen. SUHO 4     

AQ LK 1A sen. SUHO 12     

 

 
 
Samstag 4.7.2015 

   
    Abreiten Showarena 7:00 - 7:45 

  

    Beginn 8:00 
   

    LK 3 A SSH 5 08:00 15 

LK 1/2 SSH 9 08:15 25 

Q LK 2/1 SSH 8 08:40 20 

Jupf BA 4 jährig 8 09:00 40 

Jupf BA 5 jährig 7 09:40 35 

LK 2A WHS 10 10:15 25 

LK 1A WHS 21 10:40 50 

LK 3A WHS 10 11:30 25 

LK 1/2 B WHS 7 11:55 15 

Mittag   12:10 30 

LK 1/2 jun. TH 12 12:40 45 

LK 1-3 B TH 13 13:25 55 

LK 1A sen. TH 21 14:20 80 

LK 2A sen. TH 9 15:40 
 LK 1B WPL 5     

LK 2B WPL 4     

LK 3 WPL 11     

LK 1/2 jun.RN 7     

Abreiten     15 

Q LK 2/1 RN 11     

        

 

 

Sonntag 5.7.2015 
   

    Abreiten Showarena 7:00 - 7:45 
  

    Beginn 8:00 
    

 
   Q LK 2/1 B WPL 6 08:00 15 

Q LK 2/1 A jun. WPL 5 08:15 15 

Q LK 2/1 A sen. WPL 12 08:30 20 

Q LK 2/1 B WHS 9 08:45 25 

Q LK 2/1 A WHS 24 09:05 60 

Q LK 2/1 A sen. RR 21 09:55 65 

Q LK 2/1 B RR 6 10:50 20 

Q LK 2/1 jun. RR 12 11:05 40 

Q LK 2/1 A sen. SUHO 13 11:45 55 

Q LK 2/1 B sen. SUHO 4 12:40 20 

Mittag   13:00 30 

Q LK 2/1 B TH 9 13.30 
 Q LK 2/1 Jun: TH 6 

  Q LK 2/1 A sen. TH 21 
  Q LK 2/1 WR 10     

Q LK 2/1 jun. WR 4     

Abreiten       

Jupf RN 4 & 5 jährig 5     

Q LK 2/1 jun. RN 6     

 


